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Item:  ______________________________

Quantity: __________________________

Project: ____________________________

Approval: __________________________

Date: ______________________________GX Series
Gas Griddles

Models:
 GXT2  GXT3  GXT4  GXT5  GXT6

 GXM2  GXM3  GXM4  GXM5  GXM6

G
X Series G

as G
riddles

Model GXM4

Model # Description
Total BTU Shipping Information

Natural Propane Lbs/Kg Cu Ft

Thermostat Controlled Standard Griddle (1" steel plate)
GXT2 Griddle 22"(559mm) x 24"(610mm) 48,000 48,000 270/122 18
GXT3 Griddle 22"(559mm) x 36"(914mm) 72,000 72,000 370/168 22
GXT4 Griddle 22"(559mm) x 48"(1219mm) 96,000 96,000 441/200 33
GXT5 Griddle 22"(559mm) x 60"(1524mm) 120,000 120,000 578/262 40
GXT6 Griddle 22"(559mm) x 72"(1829mm) 144,000 144,000 800/363 47

Manually Controlled Standard Griddle (1" steel plate)
GXM2 Griddle 22"(559mm) x 24"(610mm) 48,000 48,000 247/112 18
GXM3 Griddle 22"(559mm) x 36"(914mm) 72,000 72,000 359/159 22
GXM4 Griddle 22"(559mm) x 48"(1219mm) 96,000 96,000 446/202 33
GXM5 Griddle 22"(559mm) x 60"(1524mm) 120,000 120,000 561/254 40
GXM6 Griddle 22"(559mm) x 72"(1829mm) 144,000 144,000 690/309 47

Model GXT3

Standard Features:
• Built-in front grease 

trough
• Large capacity remov-

able grease can
• Aluminized steel, 24,000 

BTU/hr burners, (one 
every 12" of griddle 
width)

• 3/4" gas regulator
• 1" thick cold rolled steel 

plate
• 4" (102mm), stainless 

steel legs with adjustable 
feet

• 14 gauge splash guard
• Stainless steel front, 

sides, and landing ledge

• All GXT models are ther-
mostat-controlled; 
100°F - 450°F, (GXM mod-
els are valve-controlled)

Optional Features:
 Grooved griddle, (in 12" 

increments)
 Stainless steel equip-

ment stand
 Casters on stand - swivel 

type
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Garland/U.S. Range products are not approved or 
authorized for home or residential use, but are intend-
ed for commercial applications only.  Garland / U.S. 
Range will not provide service, warranty, maintenance 
or support of any kind other than in commercial appli-
cations.

G
X Series G

as G
riddles

Form# GXT/GXM (06/07)

SERIES HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH GAS 
INLET

GXT 16 3/4”
(425mm)

GXT2 GXT3 GXT4 GXT5 GXT6

28" 
(711mm) 3/4” N PT

24”  
(610mm)

36”  
(914mm)

48” 
(1219mm)

60” 
(1524mm)

72” 
(1829mm)

GXM 13 3/4”
(349mm)

GXM2 GXM3 GXM4 GXM5 GXM6

24”  
(610mm)

36”  
(914mm)

48” 
(1219mm)

60” 
(1524mm)

72” 
(1829mm)

CLEARANCES OPERATING PRESSURE

INSTALLATION ENTRY NATURAL GAS PROPANE

to Non Combustible to Combustible Crated Uncrated "WC MBar "WC Mbar

6" (152mm) 16" (915mm) 29" (737mm) 14" (356mm) 5 12.5 10 25

GXT GXM

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com

h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com

h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com

h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state

h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain

h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search

h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search

h�p://tv.somanuals.com

http://myh66.com/
http://usermanuals.us/
http://www.somanuals.com/
http://www.4manuals.cc/
http://www.manual-lib.com/
http://www.404manual.com/
http://www.luxmanual.com/
http://aubethermostatmanual.com/
http://www.golfingnear.com/
http://emailbydomain.com/
http://auto.somanuals.com/
http://tv.somanuals.com/

